
CT 16117 BURRIEL GUERRERO, ADRIA ESP 92 FC Barcelona 31

CT 22008 REGINO VELEZ, XAVIER ALBERTO ESP 96 Cornellà At. 30

CT 23551 REVILLA REVILLA, ADRIAN ESP 87 Lleida UA 12

CT 18850 RUIZ OLMO, ADRIAN ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 15401 RUIZ SERRANO, SERGIO ESP 89 JA Sabadell 41

CT 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 18988 TOMAS FRANCH, SERGI ESP 93 AA Catalunya 13

CT 16714 VILES FARRENY, EDUARD ESP 91 CA Igualada 3

CT 24495 BENABDELKRIM ZAKAN, USAMA ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 25304 CAMARA CAMARA, ABDOULAHY ESP 96 JA Sabadell 41

CT 12969 DIEZ IBAÑEZ, ROBERT ESP 88 FC Barcelona 31

CT 23597 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, KEVIN ESP 99 Cornellà At. 30

CT 20143 KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX ESP 93 AA Catalunya 13

CT 20320 ROCA CARRERAS, JAN ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 17859 SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 20957 VALLE TOLEDO, ALBERT ESP 97 Lleida UA 12

CT 15978 DE LA VARGA PASTOR, ABEL ESP 89 CA Igualada 3

CT 20804 ESTEVE PONS, FELIU ESP 98 JA Sabadell 41

CT 13366 FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU ESP 87 FC Barcelona 31

CT 15206 MONTEJANO MORESO, RAMON ESP 90 AA Catalunya 13

CT 14914 RODRIGUEZ PRITCHARD, ALEJANDRO ESP 89 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 21692 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 24283 SAHANOKO , GIBERI GAM 99 Lleida UA 12

CL 17643 UTRILLA LOPEZ, JONATAN ESP 91 Cornellà At. 30

CT 23687 BELINCHON TENORIO, POL ESP 99 Cornellà At. 30

CT 22396 CARNER CARRER, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Igualada 3

CT 20034 EL IDRISSI EL MESSAOUDI BOUTALISS, ANAS ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 18650 ETAH AGBOR, JAMES CMR 76 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 24336 MENDES , AUGUSTO GBS 93 Lleida UA 12

CT 20390 SAINZ DE LA MAZA ESCOLA, VICTOR ESP 94 AA Catalunya 13

CT 13794 SALES FERRE, LLORENÇ ESP 88 FC Barcelona 31

CT 18685 SOLE TRAVER, ORIOL ESP 94 JA Sabadell 41

Barcelona (Serrahima) 24 d'abril de 2016 (tarda)

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "A"

ATLETES INSCRITS

100m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_ABM



CT 17655 BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR ESP 94 FC Barcelona 31

CT 21121 EL JOUKH , ABDELMOUNIM MAR 96 Lleida UA 12

CT 19678 EZZAYDOUNY , YASSINE MAR 95 Cornellà At. 30

CT 20707 FATEH , YOUSSEF MAR 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 20529 HOMPANERA DIAZ, RAFAEL ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 25792 KHARBOUCH ZARROUK, KHALID ESP 92 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 21438 LOSADA PEREZ, JOAN ESP 97 JA Sabadell 41

CT 20952 OUGHZIF , KHALID MAR 96 AA Catalunya 13

CT 17886 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, DANIEL ESP 93 Cornellà At. 30

CT 21538 BOUFRA BELKASMI, ACHRAF ESP 97 Lleida UA 12

CT 18875 CHAKIR ELOSRI, IBRAHIM ESP 94 FC Barcelona 31

CT 18157 ESTEVE PONS, LLORENÇ ESP 95 JA Sabadell 41

CT 20704 FERNANDEZ GUASCH, JOAN ANTONI ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 15338 FERRES CONEJERO, MARC ESP 91 AA Catalunya 13

CT 23138 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, ARNAU ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 22242 OUKHELFEN , ABDESSAMAD MAR 98 CA Igualada 3

CT 20278 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, LAHCEN ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 24001 BALLUS TORRENTS, MARC ESP 74 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 24911 BENKTIB , MOHAMED MAR 85 Cornellà At. 30

CT 24334 BUTT , BASHIR PAK 98 Lleida UA 12

CT 19526 CASALI CARVAJAL, ABEL ESP 90 JA Sabadell 41

CT 23220 CLARAMUNT SABATE, GERARD ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 20740 HURTADO GONZALEZ, JESUS ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CT 19594 ZARHOUNI ZAITOUNI, MOHAMED ESP 95 FC Barcelona 31

CT 15398 CARRION PLA, XAVIER ESP 91 JA Sabadell 41

CT 19261 DELGADO OSORIO, JAVIER ESP 96 FC Barcelona 31

CT 17862 HERNANDEZ ESCOLAR, ALBERT ESP 93 CA Igualada 3

CT 17094 OLASOLO ARTERO, CARLES ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21228 RAMOS URETA, ANDRES ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CT 16972 VALERO CANO, MARC ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 18671 VALVERDE VALENCIA, GUILLEM ESP 95 Cornellà At. 30

CS 7310 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, SEBASTIAN ESP 95 Lleida UA 12

CT 20741 BARCENA SALUDES, RICARDO ESP 76 Lleida UA 12

A 9553 CANDELA FERRANDEZ, HECTOR ESP 90 AA Catalunya 13

CT 18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornellà At. 30

CT 16055 MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN ESP 91 JA Sabadell 41

CT 19265 PORRAS CANTONS, GERARD MATEU ESP 96 FC Barcelona 31

CL 19562 RAMOS SANZ, SANTI ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CT 20858 SINTES MONTSERRAT, BENITO ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 2

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM



CT 17679 CASTILLO PATIÑO, JESUS ESP 93 Cornellà At. 30

CT 19201 GÜELL MARAVER, ALEIX ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 17501 LIEBANA JORDAN, SERGI ESP 0 Lleida UA 12

CT 18812 MARTINEZ ROIG, ROGER ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 20254 PAGES CORELLA, MARC ESP 74 JA Sabadell 41

CT 20973 PALOMERO DONADEU, ARNAU ESP 98 AA Catalunya 13

CT 18435 SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CT 12882 TRIADO SUBIRANA, CARLES ESP 87 FC Barcelona 31

CT 19578 BLASCO PATIÑO, DAVID ESP 96 Cornellà At. 30

CT 17641 CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 25039 MALLEN MONTOLIU, JAUME ESP 84 CA Igualada 3

CT 18879 PI PORTET, ALEIX ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CL 23070 RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS, FCO.JAVIER ESP 80 Lleida UA 12

CT 20753 RUSAFA ROJAS, NAHUEL AGUSTIN ESP 98 JA Sabadell 41

CT 16700 SALAS PLANAS, DIDAC ESP 93 FC Barcelona 31

CT 24317 ZEBERIO DASCA, GUILLEM ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24960 AVILA LLORENS, ADAM ESP 2 AA Catalunya 13

CT 21346 CALZADA ESCRIG, ADRIA ESP 97 FC Barcelona 31

A 10663 CERULUS GÁLLEGO, VICTOR ESP 89 Lleida UA 12

CT 23434 GUERRA ALEJANDRE, JAIME ESP 99 Cornellà At. 30

CT 21773 LEAL VICO, DANIEL ESP 99 JA Sabadell 41

CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 16924 SUAREZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21317 SUGRAÑES GRANE, MARTI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 22041 ABELLO SIMON, PAU ESP 99 AA Catalunya 13

CT 18268 ACIN SALA, GERARD ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 15956 DOMINGO RUIZ, GUILLEM ESP 92 FC Barcelona 31

CT 23623 MESAS HERRANZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 21353 MUR SUÑE, ANDREU ESP 98 Lleida UA 12

CT 16915 PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL ESP 93 Cornellà At. 30

CT 17672 RAGA BATISTE, ALBERT ESP 94 JA Sabadell 41

CT 20556 SIREROL JIMENEZ, DARIO ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 20452 ARAUJO AYALA, FERRAN ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 19355 BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ALBERTO ESP 96 FC Barcelona 31

CT 15229 FERNANDEZ FORNET, RAFAEL ESP 91 JA Sabadell 41

CT 17500 LIEBANA JORDAN, MARC ESP 98 Lleida UA 12

CT 22010 PERALTA VALENZUELA, FRANCISCO MANUEL ESP 68 AA Catalunya 13

CL 23286 PINO PEREZ, NELSON ESP 96 Cornellà At. 30

CT 21690 PINTO SERRA, CARLES ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 16976 QUINTANA MARTOS, MARCEL.LI ESP 73 CA Igualada 3

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM



IB 15579 ABRINES KARBOWSKI, DAVID ESP 97 Lleida UA 12

CT 20439 BERTRAN MARTI, FRANCESC ADRIA ESP 97 CA Igualada 3

CT 20141 LAYMON VILARO, GERARD ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 20222 NOUALI , BILAL MAR 94 AA Catalunya 13

CT 14032 PARELLADA ELLER, RICARDO ESP 77 ISS - L'Hospitalet

SO 3267 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 85 FC Barcelona 31

CT 21326 SERRANO JORCANO, VICTOR ESP 97 Cornellà At. 30

CT 17097 TORRES ROLDAN, IVAN ESP 92 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21248 CABEZON ORTAS, SERGI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 1197 CAMATS CABRE, JOSEP AGUSTI ESP 68 CA Igualada 3

CL 8644 CASTILLO PATIÑO, ALBERTO ESP 82 Cornellà At. 30

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 78 JA Sabadell 41

CT 22555 GHIRARDINI RIBAS, XAVIER ESP 98 Lleida UA 12

CT 15763 LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 15795 LOPEZ SUAREZ, DANIEL ESP 81 AA Catalunya 13

CT 24912 MARTINEZ CASCALES, DANIEL ESP 88 FC Barcelona 31

CT 21418 ALONSO SILVA, ROBERTO ESP 82 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 20091 BARBARROJA CLARAMUNT, PAU ESP 97 JA Sabadell 41

CL 25871 FONSECA DE ASCO, BORJA ESP 92 Cornellà At. 30

CT 16674 HERRERO REÑE, ALBERT ESP 91 Lleida UA 12

CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 77 CA Igualada 3

CT 14280 LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME ESP 88 AA Catalunya 13

CT 10584 ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI ESP 82 FC Barcelona 31

CT 24597 SABARIEGO SAEZ, VICTOR ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 18771 FOSSAS FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CT 20143 KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX ESP 93 AA Catalunya 13

CT 15015 PEREZ TORVISCO, EDGAR ESP 88 AA Catalunya 13

CT 18988 TOMAS FRANCH, SERGI ESP 93 AA Catalunya 13

CT 17641 CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 20858 SINTES MONTSERRAT, BENITO ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 21317 SUGRAÑES GRANE, MARTI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 25832 PIFARRE RIVADULLA, VICTOR ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CL 19562 RAMOS SANZ, SANTI ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CT 20320 ROCA CARRERAS, JAN ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 16714 VILES FARRENY, EDUARD ESP 91 CA Igualada 3

CL 25485 ESPINAR GRIÑO, IVAN ESP 98 Cornellà At. 30

CT 22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornellà At. 30

CT 22008 REGINO VELEZ, XAVIER ALBERTO ESP 96 Cornellà At. 30

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At. 30

CT 16117 BURRIEL GUERRERO, ADRIA ESP 92 FC Barcelona 31

CT 21336 FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL ESP 98 FC Barcelona 31

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM



CT 21186 MASCARELL BES, SERGI ESP 97 FC Barcelona 31

CT 21840 PORRAS CANTONS, ALEIX ESP 99 FC Barcelona 31

CT 18850 RUIZ OLMO, ADRIAN ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 17859 SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 22015 SILLA DEL SER, ALBERTO ESP 89 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 16924 SUAREZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 25304 CAMARA CAMARA, ABDOULAHY ESP 96 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21771 GARCIA MARTIN, MARCEL ESP 96 JA Sabadell 41

CT 15401 RUIZ SERRANO, SERGIO ESP 89 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21112 SANCHEZ CORTIELLA, MIGUEL ESP 87 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21075 ALSHAEB FOZ, OMAR ESP 94 Lleida UA 12

CT 23551 REVILLA REVILLA, ADRIAN ESP 87 Lleida UA 12

CT 20957 VALLE TOLEDO, ALBERT ESP 97 Lleida UA 12

CS 7310 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, SEBASTIAN ESP 95 Lleida UA 12

CT 21006 GALOFRE PENACHO, MARCEL SAÏD ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CT 15206 MONTEJANO MORESO, RAMON ESP 90 AA Catalunya 13

CT 24035 RAGGIO , RODRIGO ABEL ARG 96 AA Catalunya 13

CT 21228 RAMOS URETA, ANDRES ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CT 22158 AMBROS CASAS, MARTI ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 18650 ETAH AGBOR, JAMES CMR 76 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 25792 KHARBOUCH ZARROUK, KHALID ESP 92 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 21692 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 22396 CARNER CARRER, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Igualada 3

CT 15978 DE LA VARGA PASTOR, ABEL ESP 89 CA Igualada 3

CT 22539 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, OSCAR ESP 94 CA Igualada 3

CT 25038 NADAL TARRAGONA, SERGI ESP 99 CA Igualada 3

CT 17679 CASTILLO PATIÑO, JESUS ESP 93 Cornellà At. 30

CL 23692 PIÑERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 81 Cornellà At. 30

CL 17643 UTRILLA LOPEZ, JONATAN ESP 91 Cornellà At. 30

CT 18671 VALVERDE VALENCIA, GUILLEM ESP 95 Cornellà At. 30

CT 19261 DELGADO OSORIO, JAVIER ESP 96 FC Barcelona 31

CT 12969 DIEZ IBAÑEZ, ROBERT ESP 88 FC Barcelona 31

CT 13366 FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU ESP 87 FC Barcelona 31

CT 20447 MONDRIA ALVAREZ, MARCEL ESP 96 FC Barcelona 31

CT 15012 CHICON JANER, AGUSTIN ESP 85 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 20034 EL IDRISSI EL MESSAOUDI BOUTALISS, ANAS ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 14914 RODRIGUEZ PRITCHARD, ALEJANDRO ESP 89 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 15398 CARRION PLA, XAVIER ESP 91 JA Sabadell 41

CT 18159 ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, ERIC ESP 92 JA Sabadell 41

CT 17857 GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 94 JA Sabadell 41

CT 16618 MARTIN CAMARA, AITOR ESP 93 JA Sabadell 41

CT 24336 MENDES , AUGUSTO GBS 93 Lleida UA 12

CL 16927 MORENO DIAZ, MARC ESP 91 Lleida UA 12

CT 23348 PICHARDO TORIBIO, JOAN MANUEL DOM 94 Lleida UA 12

CT 24283 SAHANOKO , GIBERI GAM 99 Lleida UA 12

4x400m MASC. AL_ABM



CT 21210 CERRO GUDIÑO, KEVIN ESP 98 Cornellà At. 30

CT 12758 CERVELLO ESPAÑOL, DAVID ESP 77 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 17485 GONZALEZ ARRABAL, ANTONIO ESP 62 JA Sabadell 41

CT 10428 GONZALEZ CHABRERA, JESUS ESP 69 Lleida UA 12

CT 17133 GUERRERO PLAZA, MARC ESP 95 FC Barcelona 31

CL 21206 HIDALGO MUÑOZ, HECTOR ESP 98 CA Igualada 3

CT 18883 RODES LLORENS, NIL ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CT 22452 TORNER CABOT, SERGI ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 21772 JIMENEZ RIVAS, YESICA MARIANLY ESP 97 JA Sabadell 41

CT 18531 LARA PEREZ, CRISTINA ESP 95 FC Barcelona 32

CT 24523 LLORCA MONTES, CARLA ESP 1 Cornellà At. 29

CS 7705 MBA NCHAMA, BELEN ESP 94 Lleida UA 11

CT 22155 SEBASTIAN DOMINGUEZ, ESTEFANIA AND 82 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 20701 SISQUELLA ANDRES, CLARA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 23161 SOLSONA SADURNI, NURIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya 14

CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 25626 FEU GALINDO, JUDIT ESP 94 JA Sabadell 41

CT 23181 GALLEGO SOTELO, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 18828 MENDEZ LARA, IRENE ESP 96 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23635 PUJOL FERRER, MERITXELL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 1

CS 7791 RIVERA SOTOMAYOR, DAYANA CUB 90 Lleida UA 11

CT 14785 SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN ESP 90 FC Barcelona 32

CT 21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At. 29

CT 16589 BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE ESP 93 FC Barcelona 32

CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 JA Sabadell 41

CT 19687 CAMINS VILA, NEUS ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At. 29

CT 21730 GONZALEZ CASALS, MARIA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 22577 LLAGOSTERA MAGRANS, MARTA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 19082 NAUMOV CORBERA, ZOYA ESP 95 AA Catalunya 14

CT 22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR ESP 98 Lleida UA 11

CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 21586 CARMONA MARTINEZ, PAOLA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 41

CT 19247 ESTEVE SIURANETA, NURIA ESP 83 Lleida UA 11

CL 24784 JIMENEZ BARGALLO, ANNA ESP 90 Cornellà At. 29

CT 5117 MAS SANZ, MONTSE ESP 79 FC Barcelona 32

CT 19184 THOMAS , MA.STEPHANIE GBR 88 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21345 TILLO PRATS, NURIA ESP 98 AA Catalunya 14

CT 21060 VIA COMAS, MIREIA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 1

800m FEM. AL _ABF

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM

100m FEM. AL_ABF

200m FEM. AL _ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF



CT 23935 BIGORDA SORIANO, VINYET ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22571 BLASCO MATEU, PAULA ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 5082 BOVE BALADA, ANNA ESP 78 FC Barcelona 32

CT 21751 CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 41

CT 9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA ESP 78 Lleida UA 11

CT 16154 GUARNER PIQUET, MIREIA ESP 92 AA Catalunya

CT 16709 MATA SASTRE, ANIRIA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At. 29

CT 19781 CHOUATI , NAJWA MAR 97 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 15309 GALIMANY GUASCH, MARTA ESP 85 FC Barcelona 32

CT 18921 GIRONES BAUSA, SILVIA ESP 70 Cornellà At. 29

CT 23691 GUERRA ALBA, MERCE ESP 96 JA Sabadell 41

CT 22258 HAMANI , OUAFAA MAR 80 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23382 IBARRA CAZORLA, ELIA ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 24414 OUBOUKIR , DOUAE MAR 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 17502 ROPERO TAPIA, CARLA ESP 98 Lleida UA 11

CT 20613 CUBILLAS FLORES, LORENA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 22803 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, ELENA ESP 83 Lleida UA 11

AV 1434 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JACQUELINE ESP 74 FC Barcelona 32

CT 22639 MARTIN SALADICH, QUERALT ESP 98 Cornellà At. 29

CT 21410 MESTRES CASADESUS, ANNA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 24320 NOGUERA RAJA, ANNA ESP 92 CA Igualada 4

CT 22832 RAIMUNDO BARBERO, MERITXELL ESP 0 JA Sabadell 41

CT 8898 RAMON SALAMAÑA, BARBARA ESP 83 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23381 GABARRO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 20315 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 97 Cornellà At. 29

CT 21083 GARDELLA RAMIREZ, LLUM ESP 98 JA Sabadell 41

IB 15243 JEREZ CASTELLANOS, CARIDAD ESP 91 FC Barcelona 32

CT 22411 RADSMA AGUILAR, AFRICA ESP 98 Lleida UA 11

CT 20964 RAMIREZ FONTANET, MAR ESP 98 AA Catalunya 14

CT 19197 RAUL SALA, PAULA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 23619 RUEDA OLANGUA, AINHOA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 18880 AYUSTE POQUET, PATRICIA ESP 96 Lleida UA 11

CT 19933 BELLIDO CORONADO, JUDITH ESP 97 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21351 BOUCHAID LAKHBIRI, HANNA ESP 98 FC Barcelona 32

CT 22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornellà At. 29

CL 25034 CASTELLS TORRES, BERTA ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 17026 DEL PASO MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 21133 DORDA SANS, SARA ESP 97 AA Catalunya 14

CT 18803 NASARRE GUILLAMON, SONIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

3.000m Obst. FEM._ABF

5.000m FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF



CT 21142 AYUSTE POQUET, LYDIA ESP 98 Lleida UA 11

CT 15241 CHICO VALVERDE, MIREIA ESP 91 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 13773 DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA ESP 89 AA Catalunya 14

CT 19921 LOPEZ LOPEZ, PAULA ESP 96 Cornellà At. 29

CT 21854 MALEVICH , DASHA UKR 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 21778 PEREZ AMIEL, MARTA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 41

CT 17907 RUIZ VERDAGUER, ANNA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 18802 VICO RIOS, MAR ESP 96 FC Barcelona 32

CT 17368 CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 22281 CRESPO LINARES, PAULA ESP 98 Cornellà At. 29

CT 22403 DEL CERRO VILALTA, TANIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona 32

CT 22787 MARTINEZ CASANOVAS, MIRIAM ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 13330 PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL ESP 87 Lleida UA 11

CT 24973 RIBAS MARCOS, MARINA ESP 93 AA Catalunya 14

CT 22393 SANCHEZ HOMS, ALBA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 41

CT 25791 SEGURA ABRIL, MARTONA ESP 2 CA Igualada 4

CT 21785 BOADA UBEDA, CARLA ESP 93 JA Sabadell 41

CL 25402 CANTO NISA, SARA ESP 93 Cornellà At. 29

CT 10841 CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA ESP 84 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 20217 GARCIA MUNTANE, SHEILA ESP 97 FC Barcelona 32

CT 23844 HERNANDEZ GUARDIOLA, MARIA CARIDAD ESP 82 CA Igualada 4

CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 18734 MONTAÑA MARGALEF, ELISABETH ESP 95 Lleida UA 11

CT 21473 TRAPE PEREZ, ANDREA ESP 99 AA Catalunya 14

CT 13877 CALVERAS BARAT, DEBORA ESP 88 FC Barcelona 32

CT 20700 CHAMERO MEGIAS, LAURA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 16149 GARCIA LANZAS, ESTER ESP 92 AA Catalunya 14

CL 13865 HURTADO SERRAT, NATALIA ESP 89 CA Igualada 4

CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA 11

CT 21031 TORRENTS TEIXIDOR, JUDIT ESP 95 JA Sabadell 41

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At. 29

CT 19270 BAILON GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 22958 CARRILLO CASTRO, ALBA ESP 0 Lleida UA 11

CT 20421 COSTA SERRA, LAURA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 1

SO 3228 FORTES CRIADO, ESTEFANIA ESTRELLA ESP 87 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23354 LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA ESP 89 JA Sabadell 41

CL 15318 PEÑALTA GARCIA, MA.MACARENA ESP 91 Cornellà At. 29

CT 13420 REDONDO MORA, LAURA ESP 88 FC Barcelona 32

CL 22276 REY MONTES, NURIA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF



CT 17845 ALARCON SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 94 AA Catalunya 14

CT 12223 ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA ESP 86 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 22338 FATTY KOMA, MAMA FULO ESP 84 Lleida UA 11

CT 20440 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA ESP 97 CA Igualada 4

CT 20762 GARCIA CANDELA, MARINA ESP 98 JA Sabadell 41

CT 28 GODALL CASSI, SONIA ESP 68 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 20029 ROYO SAMPER, MIREIA ESP 97 FC Barcelona 32

CT 22406 VEGA PALOMINO, MARIA ESP 99 Cornellà At. 29

CT 16032 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, SANDRA ESP 91 Lleida UA 11

CT 21357 COBO ORCOYEM, CRISTINA ESP 98 Cornellà At. 29

CT 16417 FIBLA GAMBUS, GEMMA ESP 92 FC Barcelona 32

CT 14957 GOMEZ DIAZ, LIDIA ESP 90 AA Catalunya 14

CT 12321 PONS ROVIRA, LIDIA ESP 86 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 24486 SALAZAR AMADOR, JOSEFA ESP 69 CA Igualada 4

CT 21260 SANCHEZ ROJO, VANESA ESP 90 JA Sabadell 41

CT 22439 SELLARES ALTIMIRA, JUDITH ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 19196 CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 7367 FERRER MORENO, NURIA ESP 81 AA Catalunya 14

CL 24378 JULIAN MARTOS, ARIADNA ESP 99 Lleida UA 11

CT 25602 LOSADA PEREZ, MARIA ESP 95 JA Sabadell 41

CT 15488 PASCUAL HERNANDEZ, NIRIA ESP 91 FC Barcelona 32

CT 24053 ROIG CHAVES, SANDRA ESP 99 Cornellà At. 29

CT 24817 SOLA PERA, LAIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 13773 DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA ESP 89 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya 14

CT 18828 MENDEZ LARA, IRENE ESP 96 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23161 SOLSONA SADURNI, NURIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya 14

CT 19196 CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 17026 DEL PASO MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 19197 RAUL SALA, PAULA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 22155 SEBASTIAN DOMINGUEZ, ESTEFANIA AND 82 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 23381 GABARRO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 23844 HERNANDEZ GUARDIOLA, MARIA CARIDAD ESP 82 CA Igualada 4

CT 24523 LLORCA MONTES, CARLA ESP 1 Cornellà At. 29

CT 19921 LOPEZ LOPEZ, PAULA ESP 96 Cornellà At. 29

CT 21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At. 29

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At. 29

CT 20217 GARCIA MUNTANE, SHEILA ESP 97 FC Barcelona 32

IB 15243 JEREZ CASTELLANOS, CARIDAD ESP 91 FC Barcelona 32

CT 18531 LARA PEREZ, CRISTINA ESP 95 FC Barcelona 32

Martillo (4kg) FEM._ABF

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

Jabalina (600g) FEM._ABF

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF



CT 14785 SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN ESP 90 FC Barcelona 32

CT 19687 CAMINS VILA, NEUS ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 23181 GALLEGO SOTELO, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 20701 SISQUELLA ANDRES, CLARA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 17906 VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 25626 FEU GALINDO, JUDIT ESP 94 JA Sabadell 41

CT 20083 GARCIA ANTUNEZ, MAR ESP 97 JA Sabadell 41

CT 23410 GARCIA CASTRO, ANNA ESP 0 JA Sabadell 41

CT 22040 IZQUIERDO ALOS, JULIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 41

CT 18880 AYUSTE POQUET, PATRICIA ESP 96 Lleida UA 11

CS 7705 MBA NCHAMA, BELEN ESP 94 Lleida UA 11

CS 7791 RIVERA SOTOMAYOR, DAYANA CUB 90 Lleida UA 11

CS 6448 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, CARLA ESP 90 Lleida UA 11

CT 23618 BARBE ANDRES, IRENE ESP 99 AA Catalunya 14

CT 21133 DORDA SANS, SARA ESP 97 AA Catalunya 14

CT 19082 NAUMOV CORBERA, ZOYA ESP 95 AA Catalunya 14

CT 21345 TILLO PRATS, NURIA ESP 98 AA Catalunya 14

CT 21730 GONZALEZ CASALS, MARIA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 19599 PERRAMON MASCARO, MARIA ESP 95 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 71 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 21060 VIA COMAS, MIREIA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 23379 BELENGUER GUBERNA, MAR ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 22571 BLASCO MATEU, PAULA ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 22577 LLAGOSTERA MAGRANS, MARTA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CL 24561 ANGULO GRACIA, MONTSERRAT ESP 97 Cornellà At. 29

CT 22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornellà At. 29

CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At. 29

CL 24784 JIMENEZ BARGALLO, ANNA ESP 90 Cornellà At. 29

CT 16589 BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE ESP 93 FC Barcelona 32

CT 21351 BOUCHAID LAKHBIRI, HANNA ESP 98 FC Barcelona 32

CT 20646 GONZALEZ CALL, LAIA ESP 98 FC Barcelona 32

CT 19720 GUERRA BRAVO, SILVIA ESP 95 FC Barcelona 32

CT 24705 CRUZ TORRENT, MARIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 18803 NASARRE GUILLAMON, SONIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 23421 RUFFO FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 19184 THOMAS , MA.STEPHANIE GBR 88 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 22455 VIUDEZ CHECA, NURIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 19933 BELLIDO CORONADO, JUDITH ESP 97 JA Sabadell 41

CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 JA Sabadell 41

CT 21772 JIMENEZ RIVAS, YESICA MARIANLY ESP 97 JA Sabadell 41

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell 41

CT 19247 ESTEVE SIURANETA, NURIA ESP 83 Lleida UA 11

CT 21952 MARTINEZ BOLDU, NURIA ESP 89 Lleida UA 11

CT 22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR ESP 98 Lleida UA 11

CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 Lleida UA 11

4x400m FEM. AL_ABF



CT 23321 DE TORRES GIMENO, JULIA ESP 0 Cornellà At. 29

CT 20773 DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ, ANA ESP 98 JA Sabadell 41

CT 22871 FREIXAS ANGUERA, GEMMA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 13983 GONZALEZ CAMPOS, RAQUEL ESP 89 FC Barcelona 32

CL 16922 GONZALEZ CAMPS, SILVIA ESP 92 CA Igualada 4

CT 16531 JUAREZ GALLARDO, MAR ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 20970 NICOLAS SOLA, MARIA ESP 98 AA Catalunya 14

CT 12654 NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 81 Lleida UA 11

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF


